
TEAVA ROTUNDA PENTRU CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 106622814

Data publicarii	03.12.24	Coduri CPV	44163100-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.453,91 RON - 2.453,91 RON

Descriere: TABLA (NEAGRA) LAMINATA LA CALD 3.0X1000X2000 KG 96.00 4.54 435.84 TEAVA PATRATA 20X20X1.5 ML 90.00 4.26 383.49 TEAVA PATRATA 30X30X1.5 ML 54.00 7.61 410.94 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 40X20X1.5 ML 198.00 6.18 1,223.64
